Draft Programme
EAPVPF Cooperation Activity 2016-2017

DUS test orientation on Tomato the 2" Phase

Supporting by MAFF, JAPAN

16-18 October, 2017, Phnom Penh, Cambodia

Day one: Mon 16 Oct 2017 in GDA

Lectures
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-10:40
10:40-11:20

11:20-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-14:40

14:40-15:10

15:10-1540

15:40-16:10

16:10-16:20

16:20-16:30
16:30-17:00

Registration

Opening ceremony and Group Photo
-Introduction of the program, Grouping
-Welcome speech

-Remark from the Lecturer
-Self-introduction of participants
Topic 1: PVP system in Cambodia

By Mr. Sao Chesda, GDA

Break

Mini Quiz 1

Topic 2: General Introduction to the examinations of DUS

By Mr. Tadao Mizuno

Topic 3: UPOV TG for Tomato
(including Assessment of each characteristics)
By Mr. Nguyen Thai Ha

Lunch

Topic 4: How to set up Example Varieties
By Mr. Tadao Mizuno

Mini Quiz 2

Topic 5: How to make a Test Report
(including Basic rules of photo taking)

By Mr. Nguyen Thai Ha

Break

Topic 5: How to make a Test Report (Cont.)
By Mr. Nguyen Thai Ha

Q&A

Mini Quiz 3

Review and Conclusion of the Day



Day two: Thu 17 Oct 2017 in Kbal Koh Station
Lectures and Group working

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-16:30
16:30-17:00

Topic 6: Explanation of Practical Work

(how to observe, measure the characteristics)
By Mr. Tadao Mizuno

Break

Group working

Lunch

Group working (Cont.) including some breaks
Q&A, Review, and Conclusion of the day

Day three: Thu 18 Oct 2017 in GDA
Group working and Presentation

9:00-9:10
9:10-10:10
10:10-10:40
10:40-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:30

Mini Quiz 4

Making report

Break

Making report

Lunch

Group Presentation

Break

Discussion and Wrap up the Training



