Draft Programme

EAPVPF Cooperation Activity 2016-2017 DUS test orientation on Tomato the 2nd Phase Supporting by MAFF, JAPAN 16-18 October, 2017, Phnom Penh, Cambodia

Day one: Mon 16 Oct 2017 in GDA

Day one: Mon 16 Oct 2017 in GDA				
Lectures				
8:30-9:00	Registration			
9:00-9:30	Opening ceremony and Group Photo			
	-Introduction of the program, Grouping			
	-Welcome speech			
	-Remark from the Lecturer			
	-Self-introduction of participants			
9:30-10:00	Topic 1: PVP system in Cambodia			
	By Mr. Sao Chesda, GDA			
10:00-10:30	Break			
10:30-10:40	Mini Quiz 1			
10:40-11:20	Topic 2: General Introduction to the examinations of DUS			
	By Mr. Tadao Mizuno			
11:20-12:30	Topic 3: UPOV TG for Tomato			
	(including Assessment of each characteristics)			
	By Mr. Nguyen Thai Ha			
12:30-13:30	Lunch			
13:30-14:30	Topic 4: How to set up Example Varieties			
	By Mr. Tadao Mizuno			
14:30-14:40	Mini Quiz 2			
14:40-15:10	Topic 5: How to make a Test Report			
	(including Basic rules of photo taking)			
	By Mr. Nguyen Thai Ha			
15:10-1540	Break			
15:40-16:10	Topic 5: How to make a Test Report (Cont.)			
	By Mr. Nguyen Thai Ha			
16:10-16:20	Q&A			
16:20-16:30	Mini Quiz 3			
16:30-17:00	Review and Conclusion of the Day			

Day two: Thu 17 Oct 2017 in Kbal Koh Station Lectures and Group working

9:30-10:00	Topic 6: Explanation of Practical Work
	(how to observe, measure the characteristics)
	By Mr. Tadao Mizuno
10:00-10:30	Break
10:30-12:00	Group working
12:00-13:00	Lunch
13:00-16:30	Group working (Cont.) including some breaks
16:30-17:00	Q&A, Review, and Conclusion of the day

Day three: Thu 18 Oct 2017 in GDA Group working and Presentation

9:00-9:10	Mini Quiz 4
9:10-10:10	Making report
10:10-10:40	Break
10:40-12:00	Making report
12:00-13:00	Lunch
13:00-15:00	Group Presentation
15:00-15:30	Break
15:30-16:30	Discussion and Wrap up the Training